
MJT_30_REVERSE

Prev Dist Type Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.2 0.2 R onto Georgia Rd

0.6 0.8 L onto Elton Adelphia Rd

1.7 2.5 R onto Gravel Hill Rd

2.0 4.5 L onto Kinney Rd

0.9 5.4 L onto Sweetmans Ln

1.7 7.0 R onto Woodward Rd

1.7 8.8 L onto Daum Rd

0.1 8.9 R to stay on Daum Rd

1.6 10.4 R onto Iron Ore Rd

0.6 11.0 L onto Dey Grove Rd

2.0 13.0 Continue onto N Bergen

Mills Rd

0.6 13.7 Continue onto Gravel Hill

Rd

1.8 15.4 L onto Prospect Plains

Rd

15.4 miles.  +476/-420 feet

Prev Dist Type Note

2.5 18.0 L to Wawa -REST STOP

0.1 18.1 L onto Prospect Plains

Rd

0.0 18.1 L onto Applegarth Rd

0.6 18.7 R onto Cranbury Half

Acre Rd

2.0 20.7 L onto Maplewood Ave

0.5 21.1 Maplewood Ave turns R

and becomes Scott Ave

0.1 21.2 L onto N Main St

0.3 21.5 L onto Station Rd

1.6 23.1 R onto Ely Dr

0.4 23.6 Continue onto Halsey

Reed Rd

0.5 24.1 R onto Wycoff Mills Rd

0.8 24.9 L onto Wyckoffs Mills

Applegarth Rd

1.0 25.9 R onto Applegarth Rd

10.4 miles.  +129/-153 feet

Prev Dist Type Note

1.0 26.9 L onto N Disbrow Hill Rd

2.3 29.3 L onto Perrineville Rd

0.4 29.7 R to stay on Perrineville

Rd

1.2 30.8 Continue onto

Sweetmans Ln

1.5 32.3 R onto Stillhouse Rd

1.4 33.8 L onto Stagecoach Rd

1.1 34.8 R onto Ely Harmony Rd

3.8 38.6 L onto Nomoco Rd

2.0 40.6 L onto Georgia Rd

1.3 41.9 R onto Remembrance

Rd/Remembrance Wy

0.2 42.2 End of route

16.3 miles.  +491/-512 feet


